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MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 021 -

Spring 2016

Division 021 - Tokyu

Black Tier

Name
Kotaro Enomoto

Junji Mochinaga
Takashi Okada
Hidehiro Ishii
Kohki Tomiyama
Katsuhiko Kusuhata
Yutaka Tanigawa
Masanori Asano
Yasunobu Sasaki
Shinji Iba

Hajime Yanagida
Takanori Sato
Noriko Kumazawa
Kazuki Niwa
Tomohiro Okada
Daisuke Tatsuo
Yasuhiro Okamoto
Ryu Hata

Osamu lijima
Takashi Endo
Hitoshi Ogiyama
Kazunori Kiriyama
Tadashi Koizumi

Yoshinori Sato

White Tier

Name
Akihiro Ishitani

Hidehiro Kawatsura
Keijiro Miyamoto
Hironori Yamaiji
Yasuhiro Mizutani
Tsuyoshi Murakami
Tomoko Shimada
Hayata Suenaga
Megumi Shimada
Keita Kawai

Shuji Tanaka

Member #
00331

04024
06223
05173
06012
03117
07535
06218
01700
05366
03254
03834
00469
06602
04858
00213
01484
00994
02562
00027
03125
04714
03852
02823

Member #
05729

05180
05583
06603
05882
07152
01991
05935
01974
06908
05227

Team
Break-Suru

Snack Makon
Sportsman Construction
Bakushukai

Scrap Crew

Break-Suru

LOSERS

DoBAR

TFF - NoDamens

Scrap Crew

LOSERS

Break-Suru

at wills +

at wills +

Bakushukai

Snack Makon
Sportsman Construction
at wills +

Sportsman Construction
Take 5

TFF - NoDamens
DoBAR

LOSERS

TFF - NoDamens
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Scrap Crew
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Sportsman Construction
LOSERS
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Hiroto Onodera
Shinya Shibusawa
Yuzo Takezoe
Tomohiro Matsui
Masashi Shimoyama
Syou Kamewari
Go lizuka

Weldon Grant
Chizuko Hiramatsu
Yuko Murata
Junichi Toyoda
Yuzuka Oguro

Koichi Nakano

Green Tier

Name
Junya Yamaguchi

Kaito Hosokai
Rurie Toyoda
Ryoko Kudo
Keisuke Natani
Jun Mouri

Hitomi Tanno
Yuta Koizumi

Eri Yoshida

Eijun lwamoto
Azusa Ohi

Jin Muranaka
Kazuma Naka
Sayoko Sano
Keiko Hiyama
Yukiko Oda
Daiichiro Yamada
Tomoe Hishinuma
Masako Miyamoto
Yamato Watanabe
Jyuken Suzuki
Akihiro Ohkusa
Balachander Sunder
Takuya Yokota
Sachiko Arima

Yoshitsugu Inagaki

05933
04684
03742
05625
00951
04040
00950
06905
01947
01798
02886
05360
01915

Member #
07279

06413
03770
06217
06906
02866
06881
06101
06909
05635
06607
06880
03888
07278
00532
04761
06821
07415
05936
06942
06220
06318
06907
07580
06195
06264

Scrap Crew
DoBAR
Snack Makon
Snack Makon
Take 5
Bakushukai
Take 5

Scrap Crew
DoBAR
LOSERS
Take 5
DoBAR
Bakushukai

Team
at wills +

at wills +

Take 5

Scrap Crew
LOSERS
Sportsman Construction
at wills +

Take 5

Snack Makon
DoBAR
Bakushukai

at wills +
Break-Suru

Take 5
Bakushukai
DoBAR

TFF - NoDamens
Break-Suru
Snack Makon
TFF - NoDamens
DoBAR

Take 5
Bakushukai
Scrap Crew
Sportsman Construction

Sportsman Construction
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Hiromi Kashiwagi
Ayumi Nodaka
Osamu Yoshii
Hiroko Matsui

Yuji Omori

05183
06315
06910
05937
05627
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